Date

Tuesday, August 22, 2023
Thursday, August 24, 2023
Saturday, August 26, 2023
Saturday, September 2, 2023
Thursday, September 7, 2023
Saturday, September 9, 2023
Monday, September 11, 2023
Thursday, September 14, 2023
Monday, September 18, 2023
Tuesday, September 19, 2023
Thursday, September 21, 2023
Tuesday, September 26, 2023
Thursday, September 28, 2023
Tuesday, October 3, 2023
Thursday, October 5, 2023
Thursday, October 12, 2023
Saturday, October 14, 2023
Tuesday, October 17, 2023
Saturday, October 21, 2023
Monday, October 23, 2023
Monday, October 30, 2023
Friday, November 3, 2023

Friday, November 10, 2023

Robinson High School
Volleyball - 2023-2024

Opponent

Louisville North Clay
South Knox

Fairfield Tourney (5)
Robinson Tourney (4)
St. Anthony
Robinson JV Tourney
Hutsonville

Mt. Carmel

Oblong

Dieterich Jr/Sr
Marshall
Casey-Westfield
Newton

Lawrenceville
Richland County

Paris

Edwards County Tourney (5)
Teutopolis

Fairfield Tourney (5)
Regionals

Sectionals

Super Sectionals

State

Location
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
TBD
TBD
TBD

TBD

Time

6:00 PM

5:30 PM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

6:00 PM

9:00 AM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

TBD

6:00 PM

8:00 AM

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Head Coach: Brooke Ray
Asst. Coach: Don Corn
JV Coach: Sydni Bailey

Superintendent: Josh Quick
Principal: Victoria McDonald
Assistant Principal: Bob Coffman
Athletic Director: Tara Apple

Robinson High School
2000 North Cross Street
Robinson, Illinois 62454



