

Robinson High School

Volleyball - 2023-2024



Date	Opponent	Location	Time
Tuesday, August 22, 2023	Louisville North Clay	Away	6:00 PM
Thursday, August 24, 2023	South Knox	Home	5:30 PM
Saturday, August 26, 2023	Fairfield Tourney (5)	Away	8:30 AM
Saturday, September 2, 2023	Robinson Tourney (4)	Home	9:00 AM
Thursday, September 7, 2023	St. Anthony	Home	6:00 PM
Saturday, September 9, 2023	Robinson JV Tourney	Home	9:00 AM
Monday, September 11, 2023	Hutsonville	Home	6:00 PM
Thursday, September 14, 2023	Mt. Carmel	Away	6:00 PM
Monday, September 18, 2023	Oblong	Away	6:00 PM
Tuesday, September 19, 2023	Dieterich Jr/Sr	Home	6:00 PM
Thursday, September 21, 2023	Marshall	Home	6:00 PM
Tuesday, September 26, 2023	Casey-Westfield	Away	6:00 PM
Thursday, September 28, 2023	Newton	Away	6:00 PM
Tuesday, October 3, 2023	Lawrenceville	Home	6:00 PM
Thursday, October 5, 2023	Richland County	Away	6:00 PM
Thursday, October 12, 2023	Paris	Home	6:00 PM
Saturday, October 14, 2023	Edwards County Tourney (5)	Away	TBD
Tuesday, October 17, 2023	Teutopolis	Away	6:00 PM
Saturday, October 21, 2023	Fairfield Tourney (5)	Away	8:00 AM
Monday, October 23, 2023	Regionals	TBD	TBD
Monday, October 30, 2023	Sectionals	TBD	TBD
Friday, November 3, 2023	Super Sectionals	TBD	TBD
Friday, November 10, 2023	State	TBD	TBD

Head Coach: Brooke Ray Asst. Coach: Don Corn JV Coach: Sydni Bailey Superintendent: Josh Quick Principal: Victoria McDonald Assistant Principal: Bob Coffman Athletic Director: Tara Apple Robinson High School 2000 North Cross Street Robinson, Illinois 62454